5/19/25, 5:05 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL JAI PARVATI GLOBAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2132293

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 60949

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE VILL- RAMALA TEH- BARAUT DISTT-BAGPAT, BAGHPAT,

UTTAR PRADESH - 250623

5 PRINCIPAL NAME DEEPA CHAUDHARY

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc. B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID jaiparvatiglobalschool@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7466020008

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Affiliation_Letter_B1.pdf

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Society Registration_Certificate_B2.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/NOC_State Govt._B3.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Copies_of_recognition_certificate_B4.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Building_Safety Certificate_B5.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Fire_Safety Certificate_B6.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Self_Certification_by_School_B7.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/5



5/19/25, 5:05 PM

8

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Water_Certificate B8.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Fee_Structure_2025-26_C1.pdf

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Annual_Calendar_2025-26_C2.pdf

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/School_Management_Commitee%20_C3.pdf

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Parents_Teacher_Association_C4.pdf

https://jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/last_3year_result.pdf

DEEPA CHAUDHARY

45

12

16

17

1.5

MR. SANJAY ARYA

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MR. MUKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ

RESULT CLASS: X

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 2/5



5/19/25, 5:05 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

1 2024 61 57 93.44

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 74 64 86.48

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 11590
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 45 & 50
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 5 & 56

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 8

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 8

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jonBOxe12e0&t=148s

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 MONIKA PRT B.A.

2 JAVED KHAN VICE PRINCIPAL M.A.

3 SARITA TGT M.A.

4 MEENU PRT M.A.

5 REENA PRT M.A.

6 POONAM PRT M.A.

7 DEEPA CHAUDHARY PRINCIPAL B.SC.
8 DEEPAK KUMAR TGT B.Tech.
9 RAMBIR SINGH PGT M.COM
10 SANJAY ARYA PGT M.A.

1 SUNIL KUMAR TGT B.Sc.

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 3/5



5/19/25, 5:05 PM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

RASHMI GUPTA
SAVITA

Ms. Kavita Sharma
PREETI TOMAR
Sangeeta Agrawal
BRIJBALA SHARMA
SAPNA ARYA
GOPAL

SACHIN CHAUHAN
MUKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ
MANJU JAIN

ISRAR SAIFI
POOJA JAIN
VANEE GAUR
RAVITA

PRIYA CHAUHAN
SHALU KASHYAP
ASHU

NEERAJ KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
MEENAKSHI
GAURAV PAHIWAL
AKANKSHA VASHISTH
UDIT SAINI

VARUN BHARDWAJ
TANU RATHI
RUKMANI

REENA JOSHI
ALKA TOMAR
REETU KAUSHIK

SHREY AGGRAWAL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

NTT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

M.Com.
M.A.
MA
B.SC.
M.A. English
BA

MA

MA

MA
M.Sc.
MA

MA

MA

BA

MA

BA

MA
MA
BCA
BA

MA
DIPLOMA IN KATHAK DANCE
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.SC.
M.Sc.
B.A.
M.A.
B.A.
M.Sc.

M.com

4/5



5/19/25, 5:05 PM

43

44

45

46

47

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

CAMPHER OLVEN LAZRUS

ARUN KUMAR

ARCHNA

ANCHAL JAIN

ANKITA

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

B.SC.

BCA

B.A.

B.SC.

MA

5/5



