APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	JAI PARVATI GLOBAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2132293
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	60949
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	VILL- RAMALA TEH- BARAUT DISTT-BAGPAT, BAGHPAT, UTTAR PRADESH - 250623
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	DEEPA CHAUDHARY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc. B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	jaiparvatiglobalschool@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7466020008

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

	OUNDATED IN CHANTON.	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Affiliation_Letter_B1.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Society_Registration_Certificate_B2.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/NOC_State_GovtB3.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Copies_of_recognition_certificate_B4.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Building_Safety_Certificate_B5.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Fire_Safety_Certificate_B6.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Self_Certification_by_School_B7.pdf

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Water_Certificate_B8.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Fee_Structure_2025-26_C1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Annual_Calendar_2025-26_C2.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/School_Management_Commitee%20_C3.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/Parents_Teacher_Association_C4.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://jaiparvatiglobalschool.in/assets/pdf/last_3year_result.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	DEEPA CHAUDHARY
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	45
	PGT	12
	TGT	16
	PRT	17
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MR. SANJAY ARYA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	MR. MUKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ

RESULT CLASS: X

1		2024	61	57	93.44		
S	L O.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS	

RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2024	STUDENTS 74	PASSED 64	86.48	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	11590
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	45 & 50
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	8
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	8
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jonB0xe12e0&t=148s

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MONIKA	PRT	B.A.
2	JAVED KHAN	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A.
3	SARITA	TGT	M.A.
4	MEENU	PRT	M.A.
5	REENA	PRT	M.A.
6	POONAM	PRT	M.A.
7	DEEPA CHAUDHARY	PRINCIPAL	B.SC.
8	DEEPAK KUMAR	TGT	B.Tech.
9	RAMBIR SINGH	PGT	M.COM
10	SANJAY ARYA	PGT	M.A.
11	SUNIL KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc.

110/20, 0.00 1	IVI	Mandatory Disclosure Details OAI VAO	0.0
12	RASHMI GUPTA	PRT	M.Com.
13	SAVITA	TGT	M.A.
14	Ms. Kavita Sharma	PRT	MA
15	PREETI TOMAR	TGT	B.SC.
16	Sangeeta Agrawal	PGT	M.A. English
17	BRIJBALA SHARMA	PRT	ВА
18	SAPNA ARYA	NTT	MA
19	GOPAL	PGT	MA
20	SACHIN CHAUHAN	OTHER	MA
21	MUKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ	PGT	M.Sc.
22	MANJU JAIN	TGT	MA
23	ISRAR SAIFI	TGT	MA
24	POOJA JAIN	PRT	MA
25	VANEE GAUR	TGT	ВА
26	RAVITA	NTT	MA
27	PRIYA CHAUHAN	PRT	ВА
28	SHALU KASHYAP	PRT	MA
29	ASHU	PRT	MA
30	NEERAJ KUMAR	OTHER	BCA
31	SANJEEV KUMAR	PGT	ВА
32	MEENAKSHI	TGT	MA
33	GAURAV PAHIWAL	TGT	DIPLOMA IN KATHAK DANCE
34	AKANKSHA VASHISTH	PRT	B.Sc.
35	UDIT SAINI	PGT	B.Sc.
36	VARUN BHARDWAJ	PGT	B.SC.
37	TANU RATHI	TGT	M.Sc.
38	RUKMANI	TGT	B.A.
39	REENA JOSHI	PRT	M.A.
40	ALKA TOMAR	PRT	B.A.
41	REETU KAUSHIK	PGT	M.Sc.
42	SHREY AGGRAWAL	PGT	M.com

43	CAMPHER OLVEN LAZRUS	TGT	B.SC.
44	ARUN KUMAR	TGT	BCA
45	ARCHNA	PRT	B.A.
46	ANCHAL JAIN	PRT	B.SC.
47	ANKITA	PRT	MA